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This publication has been made available to the public on the occasion of the 50" anniversary of the
United Nations Industrial Development Organisation.
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DISCLAIMER

This document has been produced without formal United Nations editing. The designations
employed and the presentation of the material in this document do not imply the expression of any
opinion whatsoever on the part of the Secretariat of the United Nations Industrial Development
Organization (UNIDO) concerning the legal status of any country, territory, city or area or of its
authorities, or concerning the delimitation of its frontiers or boundaries, or its economic system or
degree of development. Designations such as “developed”, “industrialized” and “developing” are
intended for statistical convenience and do not necessarily express a judgment about the stage
reached by a particular country or area in the development process. Mention of firm names or
commercial products does not constitute an endorsement by UNIDO.

FAIR USE POLICY
Any part of this publication may be quoted and referenced for educational and research purposes
without additional permission from UNIDO. However, those who make use of quoting and
referencing this publication are requested to follow the Fair Use Policy of giving due credit to
UNIDO.
CONTACT

Please contact publications@unido.org for further information concerning UNIDO publications.

For more information about UNIDO, please visit us at www.unido.org

UNITED NATIONS INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION
Vienna International Centre, P.O. Box 300, 1400 Vienna, Austria

Tel: (+43-1) 26026-0 * www.unido.org * unido@unido.org
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Further information is available

from

Industrial Policies and Industrial Financing Section

1. 68- 3081
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8.
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10,
1,
12,
13,
14.
15.
16,
17.
18,
19,
20.
21,
22,
23,
4.
25,

Cassava - starch, 8ari, cattle feed

Citrus and Pineapple brocessin,
Cottonseed i) extraction and cake

Sugar production and ¢ane plantation develoment
Palm 0i] - upgrading

Rubber — upgrading and pPlantation development
Foregt produc ta, logging, etc. - upgrading
Veneer angd plywood Proeduction

Leather - tanning and processing

Furniture for expori

Coffee Processing

Textile weaving ind finighing
Phaxmoouticals

Small gteel] rolling mill (steel sorap)
Evaporated milk

Salt refining

Dry cell batterieg

Automobile assembly

Fish procurement and Processing

Groundnut 03] and cake

Livestock ~ beef and dairy

Livestock feed

Poul try ralising

Poultry feed

Neat produc 11:]
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26.
27.
28.
23.
)o.
3.
32,
3.
Yie
5.

.

45.

Yeast

Malt

Rice milling

Ginger

Casghew mts

Tomato paste and juice

Wood pulp for local and expors markets

Jute and kenaf bags

Cordage, rope, twine and mamufacture of fish netse
Agricultural hand tools, forged

General hardware

Steel pipe, welied

Glags products

Electrical appliiances, assembly and eveatual mamfucture
Caustic soda and chlorine derivatives

Plastica and ruvober [abrications

Marble

Sulphuric acid manufacture

Alun marufacture

Super phosphates
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